LINE 1

LINE 2

LINE 3

LINE 4

LINE 5

BAND
No. OF CHARGEABLE DWELLINGS
No. OF DISCOUNTS

WHOLE No. EQUIVALENT CHARGEABLE
DWELLINGS

FRACTION TO APPLY TO ARRIVE AT
BAND D EQUIVALENTS

BAND D EQUIVALENTS (PER CTB1)

ADDITIONAL TAXBASE DUE TO
REDUCTION IN DISCOUNTS (BAND D EQUIVALENTYS)

LINE 6

LINE 7

TOTAL BAND D EQUIVALENTS

COLLECTION RATE

EXETER CITY COUNCIL TAX BASE

EXETER CITY COUNCIL
2008-2009 TAX BASE

APPENDIX A

TOTAL A relief A B C D E F G H
47,543 12 9,064 13,340 12,349 6,985 3,409 1,596 767 21
-4,871 -2 -1,472 -1,464 -1,065 -506 -213 -98 -47 -4
42,672 10 7,592 11,876 11,284 6,479 3,196 1,498 720 17

5/9 ths 6/9 ths 7/9 ths 8/9 ths 1 11/9 ths 13/9 ths 15/9 ths 18/9 ths
38,117 6 5,061 9,237 10,030 6,479 3,906 2,164 1,200 34
169
38,286
98.00%

37,520



